Race Date
September 17, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Ada-Borup/NCW XC Invite compiled
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 869
2 2 955
3 3 954
4 (<5) 1502
5 (<5) 1536
6 4 1521
7 (<5) 1460
8 (<5) 1538
9 (<5) 1459

10 5 952

11 6 1522

12 (<5) 1461

13 (<5) 1463

14 7 702

15 8 818

16 9 787

17 (>7) 778

18 10 1520

19 11 1523

20 12 1519
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Maddy Wegge
Morgan Smart
Julia Miller

Tessa Manecke
Emma Hendrickson
Sarah Imle

Ava Kleinvachter
Daphne Harmoning
Payge Gudajtes
Bree Brandt
Amelia Machlitt
Kendra Olson
Adrianna Gregoire
Hannah Brandt
Madi Nitschke

Ava Larson

Lydia Christianson
Emma Fawver
Kailey Klema

JC Bergerson

Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Team

Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
Bagley/Fosston
Red Lake County
Clearbrook-Gonvick
East Grand Forks
Red Lake County
East Grand Forks
Ada-Borup/Norman
Clearbrook-Gonvick
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Clearbrook-Gonvick
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Time Pace

14:32.4 4:33/K
14:35.2 4:34/K
15:11.0 4:45/K
15:11.5 4:45/K
15:24.8 4:49/K
15:34.9 4:52/K
15:58.5 5:00/K
16:04.3 5:01/K
16:08.7 5:03/K
16:11.3 5:04/K
16:25.3 5:08/K
16:48.3 5:15/K
16:51.4 5:16/K
17:00.4 5:19/K
18:08.2 5:40/K
18:11.3 5:41/K
18:13.8 5:42/K
18:48.2 5:53/K
19:00.3 5:56/K
19:05.9 5:58/K
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Ada-Borup/NCW XC Invite compiled
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 17, 2020

Girls
Junior High Girls 3200m

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 18 Average Time: 15:30.0
1 869 Maddy Wegge 7 1 1 14:32.4 14:32.4 0:00.0
2 955 Morgan Smart 8 2 3 14:35.2 29:07.6 0:02.8
3 954 Julia Miller 8 3 6 15:11.0 44:18.6 0:38.6
4 952 Bree Brandt 8 5 11 16:11.3  1:00:29.9 1:38.9
5 702 Hannah Brandt 7 7 18 17:00.4  1:17:30.3 2:28.0
6 818 Madi Nitschke 7 (8) (26) 18:08.2  1:35:38.5 3:35.8
7 787 Avalarson 7 9) (35) 18:11.3  1:53:49.8 3:38.9
8 778 Lydia Christianson 7 More Than 7 18:13.8  2:12:03.6 3:41.4
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 43 Average Time: 17:46.9
1 1521 Sarah Imle 7 4 4 15:34.9 15:34.9 0:00.0
2 1522 Amelia Machlitt 7 6 10 16:25.3 32:00.2 0:50.4
3 1520 Emma Fawver 7 10 20 18:48.2 50:48.4 3:13.3
4 1523 Kailey Klema 8 11 31 19:00.3  1:09:48.7 3:25.4
5 1519 JC Bergerson 7 12 43 19:05.9  1:28:54.6 3:31.0
Team - Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1502 Tessa Manecke 9 Less Than 5 15:11.5 15:11.5 0:00.0
Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1460 Ava Kleinvachter 7 Less Than 5 15:58.5 15:58.5 0:00.0
2 1459 Payge Gudajtes 7 Less Than 5 16:08.7 32:07.2 0:10.2
3 1461 Kendra Olson 7 Less Than 5 16:48.3 48:55.5 0:49.8
4 1463 Adrianna Gregoire 8 Less Than 5 16:51.4  1:05:46.9 0:52.9
Team - Red Lake County Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1536 Emma Hendrickson 7 Less Than 5 15:24.8 15:24.8 0:00.0
2 1538 Daphne Harmoning 8 Less Than 5 16:04.3 31:29.1 0:39.5
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